
Show #B3845 (Rick Christy): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

159. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

2 114 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF PARDUHN

3 156 ONLY GOOD INVESTMENT SLOANE HENDERSON BRANDI HENDERSON

4 121 ONE RIGHTEOUS IMAGE OLIVIA J PELLENS ANNETTE PELLENS

5 946 XCLUSIVE RIGHTS ONLY CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN CARSTENS

6 882 COWBOYSINTHECASINO ELIZABETH LAUREN ELIZABETH LAUREN 

160. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

2 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

3 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

4 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

5 882 COWBOYSINTHECASINO ELIZABETH LAUREN ELIZABETH LAUREN 

6 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

161. AQHA 444803: L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

2 972 ME MYSELF AND SKY ABIGAIL BERRY JENNIFER J GOSS

3 946 XCLUSIVE RIGHTS ONLY CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN CARSTENS

4 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

162. AQHA 444806: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 4 (4 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 130 BMQ THE JIG IS UP CAROLINE NIELSON MARY ALICE NIELSON

2 806 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE

3 114 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF PARDUHN

4 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA



Show #B3846 (Tony Burris): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

159. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

2 114 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF PARDUHN

3 121 ONE RIGHTEOUS IMAGE OLIVIA J PELLENS ANNETTE PELLENS

4 946 XCLUSIVE RIGHTS ONLY CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN CARSTENS

5 156 ONLY GOOD INVESTMENT SLOANE HENDERSON BRANDI HENDERSON

6 882 COWBOYSINTHECASINO ELIZABETH LAUREN ELIZABETH LAUREN 

160. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

2 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

3 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

4 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

5 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

6 882 COWBOYSINTHECASINO ELIZABETH LAUREN ELIZABETH LAUREN 

161. AQHA 444803: L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

2 972 ME MYSELF AND SKY ABIGAIL BERRY JENNIFER J GOSS

3 946 XCLUSIVE RIGHTS ONLY CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN CARSTENS

4 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

162. AQHA 444806: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 4 (4 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 130 BMQ THE JIG IS UP CAROLINE NIELSON MARY ALICE NIELSON

2 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

3 114 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF PARDUHN

4 806 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE



Show #B3847 (Dean Ross): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

159. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

2 114 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF PARDUHN

3 121 ONE RIGHTEOUS IMAGE OLIVIA J PELLENS ANNETTE PELLENS

4 946 XCLUSIVE RIGHTS ONLY CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN CARSTENS

5 882 COWBOYSINTHECASINO ELIZABETH LAUREN ELIZABETH LAUREN 

6 156 ONLY GOOD INVESTMENT SLOANE HENDERSON BRANDI HENDERSON

160. AQHA 444700: Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

2 180 DRESS WESTERN GOLD KYRAH BOWKER KAREN DEWEES-LEE

3 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

4 882 COWBOYSINTHECASINO ELIZABETH LAUREN ELIZABETH LAUREN 

5 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

6 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

161. AQHA 444803: L2 Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

2 972 ME MYSELF AND SKY ABIGAIL BERRY JENNIFER J GOSS

3 946 XCLUSIVE RIGHTS ONLY CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN CARSTENS

4 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

162. AQHA 444806: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 4 (4 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 130 BMQ THE JIG IS UP CAROLINE NIELSON MARY ALICE NIELSON

2 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

3 806 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN AND ERIC REPLOGLE

4 114 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF PARDUHN


